AA1570 Main Distribution Board
AA1570
Global Commercial Alias AA1570
Extended Product Type AA1570
Product ID 1STQ009137A0000
EAN 8015646000125
Catalog Description AA1570 Main Distribution Board
Long Description Fiat Type Key: Levers and inserts
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Technical
ASoftware Category
Fiat KeySub-Function 3
Modular boards - System pro E PowerSuitable For
Main Distribution BoardsSuitable for Product
Class
18. Closing systemsAccessory Type
Kit
Pre assembled
Mounting Type
5P5P80P8090Product Type
1/3AA1570
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12
MetalMaterial
1. Closing systems - Spare parts and accessoried for EV1030 handleOptions Provided
ETIMRemarks
Material Compliance
1STE000077RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
20140108RoHS Date
1STE000078REACH Declaration
Environmental
1STC803009D0103
1STC804013D0209
9AKK108467A6707
Environmental
Information
Dimensions
100 mmProduct Net Width
100 mmProduct Net Height
200 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.03 kgProduct Net Weight
300 mm
400 mm
500 mm
600 mm
800 mm
1000 mm
Reference Depth/Length
1400 mm
1600 mm
1800 mm
2000 mm
2200 mm
Reference Height
400 mm
600 mm
800 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
1600 mm
Reference Width
Ordering
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.13 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
Certificates and Declarations